Festival Date: April 4, 2020 Location: 128 East Main Street,

Irwinton, GA

## How it works:

The Individual Puddin' Contest will decide who has the very best Banana Pudding in the state of Georgia. The title winner will hold the title for one year and will be sponsored on the State Banana Pudding Festival's website.

Prior year winners have done local TV spots, been in parades and asked to do a variety of other events and presentations. The winner is invited to participate in the National Banana Pudding Contest in Centerville, Tennessee held the first weekend in October. The State Banana Pudding

Festival state winner has won nationals three out of the last four years!

Contestants must provide a full dish of any flavor or style of Banana Pudding. The judges will look at general presentation and will evaluate the entry in a blind taste test. Set up is at 10:30 am down by the pudding stage, with judging starting at 11 pm on April 4. Registration must be received by March 20. Registration is on a first come basis. Contestants must be Georgia residents.

Grand Prize: \$500 and the 2020 Apron, WINNER TAKES ALL plus a T-shirt and braggin' rights, spotlight on our website, and they are headed to the National Contest in Centerville, Tennessee at the National Banana Pudding Festival.

Registration Form		Festival Date: April 4, 2020	
NAME	Location: 128 East Main Street, Irwinton, GA	ŧ,	
EMAIL:		ii wiiiton, GA	
CELL			
ADDRESS:	CITY:	STATE: ZIP:	
NAME OF PUDDING:			
HOW DID YOU HEAR ABOUT BANAN	NA PUDDING FES	STIVAL?	

## FOR MORE INFORMATION CALL Donna @ 478-233-1548.

## Send Registration To:

HOME OF THE \*

STATE Banana Pudding

Festival

MainStreet Irwinton, Banana Pudding Festival PO Box 359, Irwinton, GA 31042 or email completed form to: gabananapuddingfest@gmail.com.

